
 
 

 
 
 

 

‘One family, belonging, believing and learning together` 

‘So in Christ we, though many, form one body, and each member belongs to all the others'  

Romans 12:5 

Head Teacher: Mr I Gittins 

Moorside Road, Brookhouse, Lancaster, LA2 9PJ 

Tel: 01524 770241 

Email: bursar@stpauls.lancs.sch.uk 

catonstpauls.com 

TERM DATES 2024/2025 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

 

INSET day Monday 2 September  
 

Re-open Tuesday 3 September 
Mid-term closure 
 
 
Re-open  
Closure after school           
INSET day 

Monday 21 October to Tuesday 29 October 
 
 
Wednesday 30 October 
Thursday 19 December 
Friday 20 December  

 
(71 days open) 

 

Spring Term 2025 
Re-open 

 
Monday 6 January 

Mid-term closure 
Re-open 

Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 
Monday 24 February 

Closure after school 
 
 

Friday 4 April 
 

(60 days open)  

Summer Term 2025 
 

 

Re-open  
Public Holiday 

Tuesday 22 April 
Monday 5 May 

Mid-term closure  
INSET day 
Re-open  

Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 
Monday 2 June  
Tuesday 3 June 
 

Closure after school 
INSET day 

Tuesday 22 July 
Wednesday 23 July  

(59 days open)  

mailto:bursar@stpauls.lancs.sch.uk

